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PCM1733U
Part Number PCM1733U a . <z .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC 18-BIT STEREO D/A 14-SOIC

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2586 pcs in stock '-'Q « 0

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

PCM1733U Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of PCM1733U

Manufacturer Part Number PCM1733U Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC 18-BIT STEREO D/A 14-SOIC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2586

Voltage Supply Source Single Supply Voltage - Supply SV

Type DAC, Audio Supplier Device Package 14-SOIC

Series SoundPlus™ Sampling Rate (Per Second) 96k

Resolution (Bits) 18 b Packaging Tube

PCM1733UG4

Other Names PCM1733UG4-ND

Package / Case 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 85°C Number of Channels 3

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Data Interface 12S

DAC, Audio 18 bit 96k IS 14-SOIC

Base Part Number PCM1733

PCM1733U 2586pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PCM1733U Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PCM1733U with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ PCM1733U : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PCM1733U
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Part Number

PCM1737E-1/2K

PCM1732U

PCM1728E

PCM1735E-1/2K

PCM1734UB-E2

PCM1730E

PCM1737E

PCM1733U/2KG4

PCM1734U

PCM1730E/2K

PCM1735E/2K

PCM1728E/2K

PCM1727E/2KG4

PCM1734E-2/2K

PCM1733U/2K

PCM1727E/2K

PCM1728EG4

PCM1737E/2K

PCM1731E/2K

Description

PCM1737E-1/2K Tl

PCM1732U TI

IC STEREO AUDIO DAC 28-SSOP

PCM1735E-1/2K SONY

PCM1734UB-E2 BB

IC 24BIT 192KHZ STERO DAC 28SSOP

IC 192KHZ STEREO DAC 28-SSOP

IC DAC 18BIT STEREO 96KHZ 14SOIC

PCM1734U BB

IC DAC 24BIT STEREO 96KHZ 28SSOP

PCM1735E/2K TI/BB

IC STEREO AUDIO DAC 28-SSOP

IC DAC 24BIT PRG DUAL PLL 24SSOP

PCM1734E-2/2K BB

IC STEREO 18-BIT AUD DAC 14-SOIC

IC STEREO AUD DAC W/PLL 24SSOP

IC DAC 24BIT STEREO 96KHZ 28SSOP

IC DAC 24BIT STEREO 96KHZ 28SSOP

PCM1731E/2K BURR-BROWN

PCM1730E/2KG4

IC DAC 24BIT STEREO 96KHZ 28SSOP

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

SONY

BB

N/A

N/A

N/A

BB

N/A

TI/BB

N/A

N/A

BB

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BURR-BROWN

N/A

Quantity

3998 pcs

2602 pcs

2616 pcs

10000 pcs

2664 pcs

2610 pcs

2551 pcs

2672 pcs

2588 pcs

2657 pcs

2658 pcs

2543 pcs

2573 pcs

2659 pcs

2658 pcs

4000 pcs

2550 pcs

2515 pcs

60000 pcs

2556 pcs
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PCM1733U Stock PCM1733U Price PCM1733U Electronics PCM1733U Components

PCM1733U Inventory PCM1733U Digikey Supplier PCM1733U Order PCM1733U Online

Inquiry PCM1733U PCM1733U Image PCM1733U Picture PCM1733U PDF

PCM1733U Datasheet Download PCM1733U Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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